	The Woods Hole Community Association	
DONOR INFORMATION	Captain Davis House Campaig November 2024	gn
First Name(s):	Last Name:	MI:
Company (if applicable):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		

I (we) wish to remain anonymous OR Please use the following name(s) for recognition purposes:

PLEDGE INFORMATION

My/our gift will be matched by:

Return this form via email to Catherine Bumpus at woodshole@woodsholecommunityassociation.org. or by mail to PO Box 327, Woods Hole MA 02543

By this pledge, I/we are making a good faith commitment to give the amount specified above, which the Woods Hole Community Association accepts and will act in reliance upon to purchase the Capitan Davis house property. This pledge will be returned or deemed null and void if the purchase and sale agreement is not executed by December 31, 2024.

Donor Signature:	Date:
Donor Signature:	Date:

Woods Hole Community Association is a not- for-profit, tax-exempt organization under the provisions of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The federal tax identification number is 04-6075697. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.